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Attendees – 2006 Policy Governance Networking Breakfast
	Name
	District
	Email

	Sam Kim
	Battle Ground SD
	skim@hp.com

	Greg Castellaw
	Clarkston SD
	

	Pete Lewis
	Clarkston SD
	lewisp@csdk12.org

	Lloyd Wallis
	Clarkston SD
	toleart@cableone.net

	Marty Schaeffer
	Clover Park SD
	

	Bill Myhr
	Coupeville SD
	Bmyhr3coup@wednet.edu

	Michael King
	East Valley SD (Spokane)
	Michaelking01@comcast.net

	Larry Ayre
	Finley SD
	Larryayre1947@yahoo.com

	Suzanne Feeney
	Finley SD
	sfeeney@finleysd.org

	Dee Ann Kline
	Grapeview SD
	dkline@wavecable.com

	Connie Fletcher
	Issaquah SD
	Fletch501c@aol.com

	Bob Hughes
	Lake Washington SD
	bhughes@toysrbob.com

	Ravi Shahani
	Lake Washington SD
	fshahani@lwsd.org

	Aurora Flores
	Manson SD
	Aflores1986@yahoo.com

	Jama England
	Manson SD
	jamalea@yahoo.com

	Steve McKenna
	Manson SD
	smckenna@manson.org

	Cyndy Simms
	Mercer Island SD
	Cyndy_simms@misd.wednet.edu

	John DeVleming
	Mercer Island SD
	jfdevleming@yahoo.com

	Pat Braman
	Mercer Island SD
	patbraman@misd.wednet.edu

	Russ Pfeiffer-Hoyt
	Mt. Baker SD
	saxoncreek@msn.com

	Pat Griffith
	PSESD
	pgseattle@ad.com

	Brita Butler-Wall
	Seattle SD
	Brita.butler-wall@seattleschools.org

	Bunker Frank
	State Board of Education
	frankpb@wolfenet.com

	Rick Maloney
	University Place SD
	rick.maloney@k12.wa.us

	Teresa Baldwin
	Washougal SD
	Teresa.baldwin@washougal.k12.wa.us

	John Vornbrock
	Yakima SD
	John.Vornbrock@yvmh.org

	Walt Ranta
	Yakima SD
	teachemup@charter.net

	Vickie Ybarra
	Yakima SD
	Vickie@ybarra.com


Agenda
Sequence
What
When


1
Pick up breakfast, Sign-in, Pick up handouts,
7:00-7:10 am


Select Seating at Table by Topic


2
Discussion of Table Topics
7:10-7:50 am

3
Explanation of Handouts
7:50-7:55 am

4
Table Reports
7:55-8:05 am

5
Wrap-up
8:05-8:15 am
Table Topics

Linkage That Works – Linkage techniques that work for districts

New Members On-Board – How to identify/help new members who are ready for and will be open to policy governance concepts

Reasonable Progress – Judging progress when monitoring/evaluating the superintendent

Self-Monitoring – How boards go about their self-monitoring function

Deviating Behaviors – Dealing with individual board members/superintendents who, after the board has decided to adopt policy governance, do not accept for respect the model

First Broad, Then Detailed – The board sets expectations first in broadly expressed values, then through progressively more detailed policies

Who Are “Owners”? – The board stands in for constituents, those who morally “own” the district

Ends vs Means Distinction – Ends policies are defined positively (telling the superintendent what is to be achieved (vs. Means)

One Voice Concept – The board speaks with one voice, or not at all
